M
A
X
6
9
2
2
/M

♦ BLANK Input Simplifies PWM Intensity Control
♦ -40°C to +125°C Temperature Range as Standard
Ordering Information
19-3224; Rev 2; 3/07
PART TEMP RANGE
PIN-
PACKAGE
PKG
CODE
MAX6922AQH -40°C to +125°C 44 PLCC Q44-1
MAX6932AAX -40°C to +125°C 36 SSOP A36-2
MAX6933AAX -40°C to +125°C 36 SSOP A36-2
MAX6934AQH -40°C to +125°C 44 PLCC Q44-1
MAX6934ATH -40°C to +125°C 44 TQFN-EP* T4477-3
MAX6934
DIN
CLK
LOAD
BLANK
VFDOUT
VFCLK
VFLOAD
VFBLANK
VF
D
TU
BE
12 16
THIN QFN
GND
-7V
37
17
µC
18
15
C1
100nF
C3
100nF
+5V
38
VCC
VSS
C2
100nF
+60V
39
VBB
OUT0–OUT31
32
Typical Operating Circuit
Pin Configurations appear at end of data sheet.
Selector Guide
PART
NO. OF
OUTPUTS
BIPOLAR
OUTPUT
SWING
DOUT FOR
CASCADING
MAX6922 32 No Yes
MAX6932 27 Yes Yes
MAX6933 28 Yes No
MAX6934 32 Yes Yes
*EP = Exposed paddle.
M
A
X